HS200GK

B=:

1. ZE525R% Frame Body Part
2. {73RER > A

3. RERSAM

4. pIBRERFSEME

5. ERSRS AN

6. BaEoAMN




ZE522B4 Frame Body Part

z wmS =3 44 g =17} Part Name And Standard
1 P400001511000000 ZEBRR R 1 1436.5 frame
2 P400001517100000 WA SI 1 40.3 Shed bar assy |
3 P400001517300000 WIFFESI 1 449 Shed bar assy Il
4 P400001517400000 WIFFEEIV 1 449 Shed bar assy IV
5 P400001515540000 PEAGSZIEEE] 1 65.7 seat cushion support assy |
6 P400001515580000 E&IR 1 14.6 tension disc
7 P400001517500000 WTEEV 1 32.1 Shed bar assy V
8 P400001514500000 [EERERIR R 1 119.7 Rear carrier rack assy
) INEE=HZEE Hexagon flange Bolt
9 BGB16674-M8x50 M8 x50 12 1.2 M8x50
10 | BGB6187-M8 g@gﬁ?ﬁiz?ﬂﬁ 10 |12 Self-lock nut M8
11 P400001517600000 HITESVI 1 26.1 Shed bar assy VI
) NEIEZEIRE Hexagon flange Bolt
12 BGB16674-M8x35 M8x35 4 1.0 M8x35
) NEE=HER Hexagon flange Bolt
13 BGB16674-M6x12 M6x12 6 1.2 M6x12
14 | P400001515860000 AR 18 | 2.87 Arc gasket
15 | P400001517200000 WFFESN 1 403 Shed bar assy
) NEIEZEIRE Hexagon flange Bolt
16 BGB16674-M8x25 M8x25 2 1.2 M8x 25
) INEE=HER Hexagon flange Bolt
17 BGB16674-M8x22 M8x22 4 1.2 M8x 22
18 | BGB96.1-8 S8 2 0.5 flat washer 8
A== les Hexagon Flange Step
19 PJ00000302100400 M10x@p14x5x22 8 23 BoltM10x1.25%20-¢p14x5
20 | BGB6187-M10x1.25 i@ﬁﬁf‘ﬁ?ﬁm 8 |12 Self-lock nut M10x1.25
21 P400001754020000 WtFPE 1O 2 10.3 Brush guard boot I
22 | P400001754010000 WHPE I 6 15.6 Brush guard boot I
) INAEIE=MIZE Hexagon flange Bolt
23 BGB16674-M6x12 M6x12 1 1.2 M6x12
24 | P400001515810000 BIZASChES 1 30.5 decorative cover, front




frame panel

RN/ g

25 PJ00000902250100 M6x16 3 0.7 Hex head screws M6x12
26 | BGB97.1-6 6 3 0.5 flat washer @6

27 P400001371800000 WEKFFXR 1 24.0 Engine Stop Switch

28 | P400001714100000 FEARES 1 420.0 seat cushion assy

29 P400001751100000 ZEHAS 2 105.0 safety belt

30 | PJOO000906050400 SEHp8.5xp16%3.5 24 |05 flat washer @8.5xp16x3.5
31 75210-400001-0000 7l 1 48.0 protecting wire net |

32 92971-J00000-0000 BMFFEHEE8x39 1 3.8 Grooved Pin ¢p8x39

33 | 90210-J00000-0000 FOEBe5x1 1 3.0 split washer @5x 1

34 | BGB5783-M6x20 7NESLEIEM6 % 20 1 1.2 hexagon bolt M6x20

35 | BGB6170-M6 7NFRIEEM6 1 0.5 hexagon nut M6




RSN S
_ 14 20
TR A
l'f wS X EZFR 2 =07 Part Name And Standard
= B
1 P400001621200000 FrtEshima s 1 102.0 Steering Shaft
) NRE=EIZR Hexagon flange Bolt
2 BGB16674-M6x16 M6x16 7 1.2 M6x16
3 PJ00000924500500 ENNEEHTE18x24 1 9.0 turnup plastic liner 18x24
4 P400001641300000 HEHECAES 2 28.8 steering device bulb Assy




5 P400001641100000 FERATEE 9.1 Direction Drawbar
6 PJO00006103A2300 HITERNERESY 22.5 control cable,accelerator
7 PJ0O0000962000900 EE) 2.3 pressure Spring J
8 PJO0000963001200 HEM 1.4 torsional spring M
. Support lug, steering
& . :
9 P400001515910000 FREESE 24 mechanism
10 P400001641000000 FEHLERME 102.0 steering device
11 | BGB6187-M8 iiﬁ?ﬁﬁ:ﬁm 12 Self-lock nut M8
12 | BGB16674-Max95 | ZVRIE=TIRIE 25 Bolt M8x95
M8x95
EIEE columniform bush
13| PJ00000929001700 | RS o o 42 oBo15275 5
14 | PJO0000924500300 ENNBREATE14x21 6.0 turnup plastic liner 14x21
15 | P4000015255A0000 B HESRIREAS 343 front upper rocker arm
16 | P400001610600000 | %I IBIRISEAS 22 ﬁzzj'efatm Pedal Welding
17 | P4000014311A0000 | #IENBSIRIGHHES 28.1 5;*:; brake pedal welding
18 | PJO0000521002000 | RiEEELZR: 180 | Front Shock Absorber
component
) INEE=EEE Hexagon flange Bolt
19 BGB16674-M8x45 M8 x 45 1.2 M8xA45
20 P4000015265A0000 B NERIEIRAS 40.6 front lower rocker arm
EiEE columniform bush
21| PJ00000929002500 | 46, 515x128.5 83 ©10x@15x128.5
) NAE=EIRE Hexagon flange Bolt
22 BGB16674-M8x150 M8x150 3.2 M8x150
23 | PJ00000929700300 | EMFFILELP10x47.5 52 Trepanning Pin With Step
©10x47.5
24 | BGB91-2.5x30 FO$H2.5%30 0.5 Cotter pin 2.5x30
25 BGB97.1-10 SE&10 0.8 flat washer @10
26 P400001611000000 FEEERM4 99.0 steering wheel
) SRR/ AE=E :
27 BGB6187-M6 = EEM6 1.2 Self-lock nut M6
—4 naw Rear Disc brake
28 P400001443000000 [EEHIshesEMeE 244.8

component




29 | P401000932100000 i B R A 1 9.23 Dust-proof
cushion,accelerator pedal
30 | P401000932150000 | tHizhEstRES A 1 |108 E:;;'Ipm"f cushion,brake
31 | P400001440140000 BRTUTERS 1 324
32 | P400001525500000 B N RERERL: 1 56.9
33 | P400001525500000 B PEZRER 1 56.9
34 | P400001440160000 RERN A 1 43.2
3
9

30 5 @
20
P ess 39“:@@ 1
30 il 6 26

%% 28
27 Y
26 26
BEESAMN
F = # Part Name And
= ws "PXERR 2 £t Standard
1 | PA00001532000000 | BN 1| 3075 | amounting bracket, rear
NIV rear shock absorber
2 PJ00000551002200 [EREER 2 459 component
3 BGB16674- NAE=EIRE 4 20 Hexagon flange Bolt




M10x1.25x40

M10x1.25x40

M10x1.25x40

SRR/ FHIE=HEH

4 BGB6187-M10x1.25 BN 10 1.25 1.2 Self-lock nut M10x1.25
c BGB16674- NEE=ERE s Hexagon flange Bolt
M10x1.25x85 M10x1.25x85 ' M10x1.25x85
6 P400001533070000 SO I 336 Sprocket shaft I
7 BGB16674- INAEIE=EIRE 35 Hexagon flange Bolt
M12x1.25x70 M10x1.25x70 ' M10x1.25x70
) EREHRMAIE=EB .
8 BGB6187-M12x1.25 EEEM1 2% 1.25 1.6 Self-lock nut M12x1.25
9 PJO00000040A0000 EUREEESA 9.0 Engine Cushion A
10 | BGB16674- NEE=mIZE 6.2 Hexagon flange Bolt
M10x1.25x210 M10x1.25%x210 ' M10x1.25x210
11 | BGB6187-M8 g@ﬁ?ﬁg;i:ﬁm 12 Self-lock nut M8
g Hexagon flange Bolt
12 | BGB16674-M8x12 NEE=EIEEMB x 12 1.2 M8x 12
13 BGB93-10 P10 0.8 Spring washer @10
14 P400001533080000 pEEe IO 63.1 Sprocket shaftIl
15 | P400001002100000 *RAEIEES] 127.34 | engine suspension assy |
BEEHE columniform bush
16 PJ00000929005800 020 p25x8.2 6.0 ©20x(p25x8.2
& nfHh S .
17 P501010911390000 025 pA2x7 6.0 Oil seal @25x@42x7
18 | BGB27660042RZ Bkih#6004-2RZ 6.2 ball bearing 6004-2RZ
*IRFNGESESI . .
19 P400001253100000 (420BSHETEE) 81.3 Driving Chain |
D Hexagon flange Bolt
20 | BGB16674-M8x60 NEIE=EIEEMB <60 1.5 MSx 60
. columniform bush
21 PJ00000929005900 EtF+IE@20xp25x13 6.0 ©20xp25x13
22 BGB897-M8x48.5 WLI2AEM8 % 48.5 2.6 stud M8x48.5
23 P400001533030000 *§EEE 1 16.6 Chain Wheel I
24 BGB1095-5x17 S %17 2.3 Flat key 5x17
25 BGB1095-5x73 JE5E5%73 4.6 Flat key 5x73
26 PJ0O0000902080000 A7 EBILIRETM8 % 16 1.4 Hex head screws M8x16
27 P400001533040000 PRI 25.7 Chain WheelII




28 | PJ00000906050200 | F#hp6.5xp25x2 0.7 flat washer @6x(25x2
29 | BGB16674-M6x16 AR IR 12 Hexagon flange Bolt
M6x16
30 | PJOOOO00040A0100 EWUREEHEEB 9.7 Engine Cushion B
31 | BGB6187-M10x1.25 i@ﬁﬁ%ﬁ?ﬂﬁ 1.2 Self-lock nut M10x1.25
32 P115000521080000 EERE 4.8 flow nipple,rocker arm
33 P400001533120000 XA 30.0 chain adjuster
34 | P400001533130000 b E Ba 26 deForatlve cover,chain
adjuster
EFE columniform bush
35 | PJ00000929004100 | 465, 004115 80 ©10.5x@24x11.5
36 | BGB276-60/28-2RS | IRVBRIMEG0/28-2RS 168 | ball bearing 60/28-
2RS/P6
EFE columniform bush
37 PJ00000929004200 ©11.2xp18x80 1.2 ©11.2x(p18x80
N columniform bush
38 | PJO0O000929007700 BT E Q21 xp26x82 35 (021 x(26x82
. columniform bush
39 PJ0O0000929005600 EF+IEQ21 xp26x12 1.2 ©21x 92612
40 BGB93-6 G 0.6 G




a

T PBEERSSEH

85
E -

aﬁ\* 0 |
@I@ I'H (\

\ \ Iﬁ|
3 -—(% p \;’

yo
12« © 5
® 9 13

SERSRSHMN

Fs | 5 =3y g4 BRI Part Name And Standard

1| PJ00000410040000 SRR A 135 )decorat"’e cover of hub (A
. . Hexagonal slot thin

2 BGB9459-M12x1.25-BA ANAFHEEIRE 2.1 nutM12x1.25-blue white
M12x1.25 :

ZINC

3 BGB97.1-12 12 0.9 flat washer @12

4 BGB91-2.5x30 FFO$42.5%30 0.5 Cotter pin 2.5x30

5 P400001525000000 B BRI 17.8 Erﬁ’sflilga" , front steering

6 PJ00000411210100 *BECES 95 front tire




7 PJ0O000041122220020 *HEE 61 front hub
_ A 4 Spring Circlip B type
8 BGB893.2-d0=22 FLAFsEM AR d0=22 0.7 40=2>
] SR FEZE ]

9 BGB6187-M8 SHEIREMS 1.2 Self-lock nut M8

10 | P400001527110000 B 29.4 ;r;ry‘t Left Steering Knuckle

11 | P400001527210000 *BIGEEME 294 | FrontRight Steering
Knuckle Assy

12 BGB93-8 P8 0.8 Spring washer @8

13 P1150004113A0000 BB E 3.8 valve core assembly

14 | P400001532300000 EXphz 29 dust cap,amounting
bracket of rear axle

15 | BGB27662012RS BRi&6201-2RS 9.5 ball bearing 6201-2RS

16 | BGB27660022RS BRiHE6002-2RS 18.9 ball bearing 6002-2RS

17 | P115000896510000 85 200mm 0.5




m 1" 8
@ @ w' @' m
5 .
| [ 1IN d N
3 ( f )'/‘ #,
! - 'u" g
D 9 I
17 '
1
“a-._\_‘_\___\_
B
13 & 13
n P
13 & @ —
o
; 1
13 15 s
ho
- EREAEE
18 & i
1
]
" ]
0 g ® .| §
18
18 * | ﬂ | 5 11
9 | |/ | /
bl 1) @ |
QD . ﬁ
78 o RV
2
EERERS AN
w2 | @ A 2 |mm | ot flome And
1 P400001533010000 [55e4Hh 1 192.0 Rear Axle
2 | PJ00000410040000 HEREIREEA 2 | 135 ie)corat"’e cover of hub (
3 BGB91-3.2x36 FFO$43.2x36 2 24 Cotter Pin 3.2x36
3 ) NEFEEIRE Hexagon thin slotted nuts
4 BGB9459-M16x1.5-C 1en s 2 2.4 M16e s
5 BGB97.1-16 16 2 1.7 flat washer @16
6 BGB16674- NEE=EEE 1 15 Hexagon flange Bolt
M10x1.25%20 M10x1.25%x20 ) M10x1.25%x20
7 PJ0000041162220020 | */B0E% 2 67 rear hub
8 PJ0O0000411610100 BERA 2 145.4 Rear tire
9 BGB16674-M8x16 INERE=HIRE 6 1.2 Hexagon flange Bolt




M8x16

8x16

10 P400001533160000 VAR 25.1 Bearing press board
dust cap,amounting
7INZE
11 P102000532300000 EXBrEE 14.5 bracket of rear axle
*IREEESRA S . .

12 P400001253200000 (420BSEESE) 8.57 Driving Chain Il

13 PJO0000902080000 ﬁgﬁf*ﬁg 14 Hex head screws M8x16

14 P400001533050000 PEEO IO 23.0 Chain Wheel I

15 | P400001533020000 SR 2 67.2 5::{ chain wheel fitting

16 BGB1095-8x75 8% 75 4.6 Flat key 8x75

17 | P1150004113A0000 e 3.8 valve core assembly
s inner hexagon screw with

18 BGB70.1-M8x16 Eélﬁiﬁ%ﬁﬂ 0.6 columniform head

M8x16




5
BEEoHN
= Part Name And
w"s X ERR B | o
P400001213000000 *CVTRZ s apiE 63.6 CVT Belt
P400001212000000 *o RS EEERY 225.76 Secondary Clutch
P400001211120000 EaREER 9.0 Press Gasket, Clutch
O E turnup plastic liner
PJ00000929301000 ©6x 17135 2.9 ©6%17x13.5
BGB97.1-6 J#he 0.5 flat washer




6 P400001211000000 *IRE G 108.8 Primary Clutch Assy
7 | P400001100000000 | BEIHLEA 13440 | Engine Assy

) INRIE=HRE Hexagon flange Bolt
8 BGB16674-M6x25 M6x25 1.2 M6x25

EEE columniform bush

9 PJ00000929005700 ©22% p28x7.5 2.0 ©22%p28X7.5
10 | P400001825150000 R 28.0 decorative cover |, engine

) INERE=HER Hexagon flange Bolt
11 BGB16674-M8x40 M8 x40 1.2 M8 x40

3 SRR SAIE=EM :

12 BGB6187-M16x1.5 S REIM16%1.5 2.1 Self-lock nut M16x1.5
13 P400001515120000 BRRELTER 14 Outer cover support lug




